Place

Nom
1 GILDAS COURJAL
2 BICHON NICOLAS
3 1216758 HAUD THIERRY
4 927645 LELONG PATRICK
5 370292 LE THIEC DIDIER
6 BIGOT LUDOVIC
7 498721 GEMIEUX HUGUES
8 641393 FREJACQUES MATHIEU  *
9 CRINIERE LAURANT
10 PETITPAS ANTOINE
11 COLLIN ARNAUD
12 SEVIN CYRILLE
13 1375633 BOUCHAUD ANTHONY
14 LE TIEC SEBASTIEN
15 1849493 RAGOT CHRISTOPHE
16 NAVAR JEAN-MARIE
17 COLSON NICOLAS
18 AISSAOUI MALIK
19 BERTALI NICOLAS
20 LE DU BERNARD
21 TRICHEE COLIN
22 236599 LIGNAIS SANDRA
23 SELLIEN PATRICK
24 SERRE DAMIEN
25 1816713 BERLIVET GILLES
26 VIGNERON LIONEL
27 NOUHAUD BAPTISTE
28 TISSIER ANNE
29 1599977 DUCHENE DAVID
30 1693278 CABLE MARCEL *
31 1521324 BODIN SEBASTIAN
32 1333707 ALVES DA COSTA JEAN-PHIL
33 MARCHADIER BRICE
34 1418866 KOVACOVA MARTA
35 1648774 BECKER PATRICIA
36 1180494 BITTLER NICOLAS
37 GADAT PATRICK
38 CHAMOREAU JOCELYN
39 CHAUMETTE CYRIL
40 VAISSET MICHAEL
41 HANOUEL CHRISTIAN
42 22?7 TRANCHET ANTHONY
43 663480 DELAHAYE THIERRY
44 1344716 CHARLIER JEAN-CHARLES *
45 CHARPY FABIEN
46 27?7 DUCHESNE FRANCIS
47 RONDEAU BENOIT
48 BONNOT LAURENT
49 FREULON ERIC
50 1618803 DEBEUGNY PIERRE *
51 ZENERE GEROME
52 GUYON DOMINIQUE
53 CE safr MANLIUS PIERRE
54 VERCAMBRE BENOIT
55 VIEIRA REIS MARCEL
56 SAID ALI BEN CHEIKH
57 TARIQ DRISS
58 ROCHA PHILIPPE
59 LE LARGE DOMINIQUE
60 ANDRE JEAN CHARLES
61 MORTRASSAGNE FREDERIC
62 DUVAL JEREMY
63 DOMINGOS HUMBERTO
64 LUNARDELLO KATIA
65 CHAUVET THIERRY
66 HEDON RICHARD
67 SAULNIER PASCAL
68 GUETTE DIDIER
69 1755194 PODEUR CATHERINE
70 BORDONADA MARIANO
71 BUISSON PHILIPPE
72 1336603 BAPTISTE SYLVIE *
73 BESNARD JEAN-LUC
74 NIVEAU FRANCOIS
75 MERCIER SOPHIE
76 DUBOIS PHILIPPE
77 ROCO CORINNE
78 1428804 MANCA DARIO
79 CZUBEK CHRISTOPHE
80 LOUIS YANN
81 1457795 LORENZO PATRICK
82 1364358 MAXWELL OLIVIER *
83 1776200 CAMARD THIERRY *
84 LOPES DAVID
85 1372758 IDMTAL CECILE
86 MARQUES LUIS
87 PEREIRA MANUEL
88 DE MEULEMEESTER ARNAUD
89 PELLERIN YANN
90 REDUREAU JACQUELINE
91 1118879 AMBROGI CHRISTINE
92 1415793 ESPINASSE SANDRINE

93

GUILLOT ALAIN

Ligue
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I-F
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I-F
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I-F
I-F
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N° Club

Nom Club
CROSSING CLUB MENNECY
NL
69071 ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS*
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91038 LISSES AC
NL
94006 ASA MAISONS-ALFORT
91012 ES MONTGERON
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
CHEPTAINTRAIL
NL
NL
91029 ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
NL
91134 COS RENAULT LARDY
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
NL
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
69071 ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS*
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
94006 ASA MAISONS-ALFORT
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
91013 ATHLE 91 *
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
NL
SOLIDAIRES EN PELOTON
SNECMA SPORTS CORBEIL
91074 AS ALTIS-TOPPAN
91013 ATHLE 91 *
NL
SNECMA SPORTS CORBEIL
NL
NL
NL
91128 LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL
NL
FSGT78
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
NL
NL
NL
NL
VLPLP
NL
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
91038 LISSES AC
VLPLP
NL
91126 UNION FAMILIALE DE QUINC
NL
MONDEVILLETRAILAVENTURE
NL
NL
NL
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
NL
91038 LISSES AC
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
94089 ATHLETIQUE CLUB DE CHOIS
NL
NL
NL
NL
VLPLP
91036 BONDOUFLE AC
91036 BONDOUFLE AC
NL

Tps

S-An
00:53:52 M78
00:57:34 M79
00:58:14 M66
01:00:44 M61
01:00:59 M64
01:01:31 M74
01:01:44 M60
01:02:14 M75
01:03:54 M69
01:04:04 M72
01:04:35 M78
01:05:18 M77
01:06:04 M72
01:06:10 M78
01:06:20 M67
01:06:22 M68
01:06:24 M75
01:06:26 M62
01:07:39 M94
01:07:48 M57
01:08:01 M87
01:08:08 F72
01:08:36 M67
01:09:00 M83
01:09:08 M59
01:09:24 M71
01:09:39 M83
01:09:41 F74
01:10:05 M76
01:10:06 M69
01:10:12 M76
01:10:13 M68
01:10:56 M78
01:10:58 F75
01:11:22 F70
01:11:23 M72
01:11:32 M67
01:11:33 M71
01:12:16 M80
01:12:27 M72
01:12:28 M63
01:12:40 M84
01:12:49 M66
01:12:52 M75
01:13:02 M65
01:13:08 M64
01:13:11 M68
01:13:25 M79
01:13:38 M59
01:14:00 M54
01:14:10 M83
01:14:14 M61
01:14:21 M62
01:14:53 M65
01:14:55 M68
01:15:08 M72
01:15:49 M71
01:16:04 M70
01:16:09 M69
01:16:16 M65
01:16:38 M68
01:16:43 M91
01:16:49 M64
01:16:52 F77
01:16:55 M61
01:17:06 M72
01:17:44 M61
01:17:48 M57
01:17:51 F69
01:18:10 M60
01:18:17 M69
01:18:18 F57
01:18:25 M60
01:18:28 M55
01:18:31 F70
01:18:33 M60
01:18:45 F72
01:18:47 M62
01:18:55 M66
01:18:59 M63
01:19:24 M58
01:19:55 M59
01:19:56 M66
01:20:08 M77
01:20:09 F61
01:20:29 M66
01:20:40 M60
01:20:43 M64
01:20:53 M85
01:21:02 F79
01:21:08 F63
01:21:10 F76
01:21:24 M71

Cat

SEM
SEM
vam
v2m
vam
Vim
vam
VimMm
ViM
VimMm
SEM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
Vim
ViM
v2m
ESM
v2m
SEM
V1F

ViM
SEM
vam
Vim
SEM
V1F

Vim
VimMm
ViM
VimMm
SEM
V1F

V1F

ViM
ViM
VimM
SEM
Vim
vam
SEM
vam
VimMm
vam
v2m
ViM
SEM
vam
\ELY]
SEM
v2m
vam
vam
VimMm
VimMm
ViM
Vim
ViM
v2m
ViM
SEM
vam
SEF

V2M
VimMm
vam
v2m
V1F

v2m
ViM
V2F

V2M
\ELY]
V1F

v2m
V1F

v2m
V2M
v2m
vam
v2m
vam
SEM
V2F

v2m
vam
v2m
SEM
SEF

V2F

V1F

ViM

Place Categ Dos
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651
647
634
546
530
648
587
655
671
520
598
595
591
675
659
636
603
604
503
653
617
635
656
613
542
570
576
614
545
543
577
541
602
588
524
525
630
607
667
625
502
568
582
537
652
567
660
551
640
527
677
554
600
615
592
618
670
657
531
658
557
519
638
608
626
590
612
513
553
563
574
571
594
668
649
642
666
547
627
676
662
548
544
633
639
579
575
589
501
561
673
674
645



115

120
121

132

142

MERIGEAU SYLVAIN
1673420 MINGUENAUD PASCAL
1568018 GODEFROY CATHERINE
1395928 RIFFAULT CYRIL

323496 RAYNAL DIDIER

BRANDT BENEDICTE

MERLE CATHERINE

MAHMOUDI OURIDA

MASSOL EDDY

SALLES OLIVIER

DJEMA GUY

RICOLLEAU FRANCK

SIRE ERIC

CHARRIN MARC-ANTOINE

RICOLLEAU BELTRAMI SOPHI

FAVRESSE ALAIN
SIRE AUDREY
DRESSAYRE JEAN-LOUIS
MARTIN FRANCOIS
LE DUC FRANCIS
VILLANT ORIANE
1749453 BOUAROUR INES *
BAILLY SYLVAIN
BIEGEL DENIS
PHAM PHUONG
GADIOT ERIC
1664542 POMMERET LAETITIA
1377991 ALCINDOR CORINNE
GOUCHET ANNE
MOREAU MARTIAL
HANISKO ALISON
DEACONU GEORGIA
BENNOUF SAMANTHA
VIEIRA CAMILLE
LUCAS ALVES AMANDINE
CABLE STELLA
SINTONI ARIANE
BRISSEAUX EMMANUELLE
1565079 LEFKI DALILA
PETIT-JEAN OUARDIA
BOUSSARIE CORINNE
VASLY LIONEL
DUBOIS ANNICK

LOPES DE RODAS PHILIPPE

VILLANT JEAN-ROBERT
VIERA VIRGINIE
CHARRIN CELINE
PACE VINCENT

1685244 NATHAN NATHALIE *
AUBRY CEDRIC
PERE INGRID

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F

NL
91038 LISSES AC
91038 LISSES AC
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISM
NL
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
VLPLP
NL
NL
NL
NL
TEAM CHEPTAIN TRAIL
NL
NL
NL
VLPLP
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
NL
NL
77112 MARNE LA VALLEE ATHLETIS
NL
NL
COURIR A MENNECY
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
NL
NL
NL
91001 AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL
VLPLP
JOGGING CLUB COUDRAY MON
NL
91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL
TEAM CHAIPTAIN TRAIL
TEAM CHEPTAIN TRAIL
NL
91066 HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
NL
NL

01:21:26 M68
01:22:03 M75
01:22:06 F63
01:22:21 M76
01:22:42 M68
01:22:45 F75
01:22:46 F60
01:22:52 F66
01:22:56 M68
01:23:37 M65
01:23:46 M55
01:23:48 M71
01:23:50 M70
01:23:56 M73
01:24:12 F76
01:24:26 M55
01:24:41 F77
01:25:26 M56
01:25:28 M63
01:25:32 M54
01:25:34 F89
01:25:47 F94
01:25:59 M65
01:26:01 M71
01:26:05 F68
01:26:29 M66
01:27:00 F61
01:27:00 F65
01:27:26 F72
01:27:31 M66
01:29:02 F81
01:29:04 F86
01:32:20 F85
01:32:57 F86
01:33:05 F83
01:34:02 F75
01:34:03 F67
01:35:39 F75
01:36:26 F67
01:36:27 F72
01:37:27 F66
01:38:14 M49
01:40:50 F63
01:40:54 M57
01:42:17 M56
01:42:23 F76
01:42:25 F75
01:42:32 M88
01:42:41 F70
01:43:08 M86
01:43:09 F77

VimMm
VimMm
V2F
ViM
VimMm
V1F
V2F
V2F
VimMm
vam
\ELY]
ViM
Vim
ViM
V1F
VEL
SEF
VEL
v2m
VEL
SEF
ESF
v2m
ViM
V1F
vam
V2F
V2F
V1F
vam
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F
V2F
VEL
V2F
vam
\ELY]
V1F
V1F
SEM
V1F
SEM
SEF

644
578
632
550
549
514
621
622
564
663
596
581
522
510
580
517
523
560
619
512
664
504
665
641
609
597
532
585
533
540
521
539
650
620
624
629
628
536
572
593
565
616
643
196
599
552
511
507
661
506
505



